
Reg. VAT No. 816 5124 44 INVOICE NUMBER 15553/10997912 

THE CENTRE FOR 


COMPLEMENTARY AND INTEGRATED MEDICINE 


Wilton Lodge, 
Dr. Nick Avery, MB, BS, LRCP, MRCS, MFHo 

56, Bedford Place, 
Dr. George Lewith, MA, OM, FRCP, MRCG SOUTHAMPTON 

Hampshire 

SOlS 2DT 

Telephone: 023 8033 4752 
Also at: 21, Harcourt House, 

Dispensary: 023 8022 6806 
19 Cavendish Square 

Fax: 023 8023 1835
London WIG OPL 

E-mail: info@complemed.co.ukTelephone: 020 7935 7848 INVOICE 
Date 09-Apr-09 

 
 

 

hylak (2) 

pulsatilla 

mere eyanat 

angina 

POST AND PACKAGING 

PLEASE TICK IF RECEIPT REQUIRED 

(NET 14 DAYS) 

£17.28 

£6.30 

£23.26 

£7.00 

£0.00 

£0.00 

£0.00 

£0.00 

£3.30 

-Total Net: £57.14 

Total VAT: £8.57
D 

Gross: £65.71 

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHEQUE PAYABLE TO IF YOU WISH TO PAY BY CREDlT/DEBIT CARD 

CCIM PLEASE TELEPHONE 023 80334752 

Integrated Matii<:al Partnen;hip limited trading as The ClIfltre for Complamenlafy .Integrated MadicineHagislared number 4792678. RegisterGd in England and 

Wales. Registered Office: Badges House, Salisbury Road, Blandford Forum, OorsetDT11 mo, 


,~--,-~-,,---,,~~~,,-~, 

mailto:info@complemed.co.uk



