## THE CENTRE FOR COMPLEMENTARY AND INTEGRATED MEDICINE

Dr. Nick Avery, MB, BS, LRCP, MRCS, MFHo

Dr. George Lewith, MA, DM, FRCP, MRCG

Also at: 21, Harcourt House,

19 Cavendish Square London W1G 0PL

Telephone: 020 7935 7848

**INVOICE** 

Wilton Lodge,

56, Bedford Place,

**SOUTHAMPTON** 

Hampshire SO15 2DT

Telephone:

023 8033 4752

Dispensary: 023 8022 6806

Fax:

023 8023 1835

E-mail: info@complemed.co.uk

Date 09-Apr-09

		·
hylak (2)		£17.28
pulsatilla		£6.30
merc cyanat		£23.26
angina		£7.00
		£0.00
		£0.00
		£0.00
		£0.00
POST AND PACKAGING		£3.30
	Total Net:	£57.14
	Total VAT:	£8.57
DUE A CRITICAL DE DECEMENT DECLUIRED	•	

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHEQUE PAYABLE TO **CCIM** 

PLEASE TICK IF RECEIPT REQUIRED

(NET 14 DAYS)

IF YOU WISH TO PAY BY CREDIT/DEBIT CARD **PLEASE TELEPHONE 023 8033 4752** 

Gross:

£65.71

Integrated Medical Partnership Limited trading as The Centre for Complementary Integrated Medicine Registered number 4792678. Registered in England and Wales. Registered Office: Badges House, Salisbury Road, Blandford Forum, Dorset DT11 7QD.